Individuals

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Medley
400m Medley

Grande Prairie Piranhas Swim Team

Male All Time Senior

Long Course Records

Last name, first name

Jordaan, Henrico
Jordaan, Henrico
Jordaan, Henrico
Kwiecien, Dominik
Kwiecien, Dominik
Kwiecien, Dominik
Aldred, Mick
Aldred, Mick
Kwiecien, Dominik
Dawson, Oliver
Dawson, Oliver
Dawson, Oliver
Frayn, Hudson
Jordaan, Henrico
Kwiecien, Dominik
Dawson, Oliver

Kwiecien, Dominik

YoB

2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

Time
23.62
53.28
1:58.93
4:08.86
8:32.29
16:25.56
27.63
1:00.02
2:12.51
27.55
1:00.28
2:10.32
26.45
57.96
2:10.22
2:07.34
4:45.03

Date

Jun 2025
Mar 2025
Jul 2025
May 2024
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Jul 2025
Jul 2025
Mar 2025
Jul 2025
Aug 2024
Jul 2025
Jul 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
May 2024
Apr 2025

City (Nation)
Victoria
Edmonton
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Singapore
Otopeni (ROU)
Singapore
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Toronto

Edmonton
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